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UPL Championship
2018/19 8th round, Match #46

Friday, 15.09.2018, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 21°C. Spectators: 1756

«Karpaty» Lviv

0 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
44 Fedetskyy Artem (C)
50 Kovtun Oleksii
57 Borodai Oleg
54 Lebedenko Orest
33 Miakushko Serhii
29 Ponde Cristian Ioan
21 Erbes Cristian Damian
20 Di Franko
10 Carrascal
35 Shved Marian

Substitutes
1 Kuchynsky Makxym
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
11 K. Mendez
77 De Camargo William
8 Verbnyi Nazar
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
17 Golodiuk Oleg

Coach
Ferreira de Morais José Manuel

1 Shust Bohdan
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
14 Careca
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
44 Dallku Ardin
66 Artur
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
3 Ghiorgadze Andro
5 Yakubu Najeeb
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
13 Mysyk Marian
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
40 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Monzul Kateryna
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor



2 / 2

UPL Championship, 2018/19, 8th round, Match #46
Friday, 15.09.2018, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 21°C. Spectators: 1756

«Karpaty» Lviv 0 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
17' 44 Dallku Ardin

20 Di Franko 21'

10 Carrascal 27'

41' 11 Sharpar Viacheslav

29 Ponde Cristian Ioan
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 46'

35 Shved Marian
77 De Camargo William 46'

58' 14 Careca
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

62' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
29 Kravchenko Dmytro

44 Fedetskyy Artem 62'

77 De Camargo William 73'

21 Erbes Cristian Damian
8 Verbnyi Nazar 85'

87' 10 Kulach Vladyslav
13 Mysyk Marian

90+1' 44 Dallku Ardin

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


